Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bertie Yeats - (1590754) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.10
44.00
44.69
44.80
45.33
46.13
46.45
46.54
47.03
49.16
51.24
51.38
51.76

51.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.10
44.00
44.80
44.69
45.33
46.45
46.13
46.54

47.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

208
182
174
172
166
158
154
154
149
130

114
112
110

WA Pts

208
182
172
174
166
154
158
154
149

Round

Round

F

Date

14/06/24
17/05/24
09/12/23
14/01/24
25/11/23
06/11/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
16/09/23
25/06/23
08/07/23
15/01/23
05/12/22
25/03/23

Date

14/06/24
17/05/24
14/01/24
09/12/23
25/11/23
11/11/23
06/11/23
14/10/23
16/09/23

Meet

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022

Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023

Meet

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Venue

Bexhill

Bexhill
Crawley
Prince Regent
Horsham
Summerfields
Brighton
Dover
Brighton
Horsham
Hastings
Brighton
Hastings

Gillingham

Venue

Bexhill

Bexhill

Prince Regent
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Summerfields
Dover

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings

I

Hastings

W W A W W W

A W W W W

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 4

Hastings 4

3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



51.24
49.16
51.99
51.38

51.76

Copyright 2024

115
130
110
114
112

08/07/23
25/06/23
25/03/23
15/01/23
05/12/22

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023
Atlantis Summer Splash 2023

Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022

Hastings
Horsham
Gillingham
Brighton

Hastings

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



