## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bertie Yeats - (1590754) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.10	208	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
44.00	182	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
44.69	174	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
44.80	172	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
45.33	166	F	25/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
46.13	158	F	06/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
46.45	154	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Brighton		3
46.54	154	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover		3
47.03	149	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
49.16	130	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham		3
51.24	115	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
51.38	114	F	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
51.76	112	F	05/12/22	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022	Hastings		4
51.99	110	F	25/03/23	Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023	Gillingham		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.10	208	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
44.00	182	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
44.80	172	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
44.69	174	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Crawley		3
45.33	166	F	25/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
46.45	154	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Brighton		3
46.13	158	F	06/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
46.54	154	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Dover		3
47.03 copyright 202	149 4	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton	Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM:

						Page 2 / 2
51.24	115	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings	3
49.16	130	F	25/06/23	Atlantis Summer Splash 2023	Horsham	3
51.99	110	F	25/03/23	Black Lion SC Regional Chaser 2023	Gillingham	3
51.38	114	F	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton	3
51.76	112	F	05/12/22	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022	Hastings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS